K1 1000m MEN JUNIORS

S gﬁ CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS Race 1
RESULTS Brandenburg/Havel
K1 1000m M / Heat 1 H1

FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI

Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 6 ITA I . 420 ZENI Lorenzo 3:50.530 (1) QS
2 5 ESP pm— 212 CABANIN Javier 3:52.730 (2) QS

2.200
3 2 EST — 232 ALUPERE Kaarel 3:53.660 (3) QS
3.130
4 4 GBR ixjz= 278 SIMON Marton 3:55.130 (4) QS
S
4.600
5 8 GRE s« 304 SYRIOPOULOS Kyriakos 3:59.520 (5) QS
| e—
8.990
6 3 POR - 604 AZEVEDO Fabio 3:59.600 (6) QS
9.070
7 7 SUI ﬂ 734 SUMMERMATTER Andri 3:59.790 (7) QS
9.260
8 1 NZL ﬁ 561 WILSON Jack 4:00.370 (8) QS
9.840
9 9 SEY '/ 691 JEANNEWL Randelph 5:26.320 (9) X
1:35.790

[ Progression 1/6 to SF + next BT rest out
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Finish Line Judge RUS FEDOROVA Alexandra
Finish Line Judge HUN SALY Ference Starter BLR SHABLYKA Sergej
Finish Line Judge IRI MOGHADDAM Taraneh Tabataba&ourse Umpire ROU | TOTH Gheorghe
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: 14.0°C | Wind Speed: 11.0/11.0 m/s

Water Temperature: 12.6°C | Conditions: Rain | Wind Direction:
Humidity: 94.0%

Legend:

[QF [ Qualified for final [ @S [ Qualified for semifinal [ ?? | Not clear [ X [ Eliminated

[°C_ |Deagree celsius [m/s — [Metres per second [ [ [ |
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K1 1000m MEN JUNIORS
CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS

R Race 2
RESULTS Brandenburg/Havel
K1 1000m M / Heat 2 H2
FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI
Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 5 HUN s 332 NOE Balint 56.14 (2) 1:56.14 (2) 2:54.55 (2) 3:52.950 (1) QS
— 1:00.00 (4) 58.41 (3) 58.400 (1)
3.01 3.20 0.25
2 6 AUS 30 BAIN William 53.13 (1) 1:52.94 (1) 2:54.30 (1) 3:53.530 (2) QS
59.81 (3) 1:01.36 (5) 59.230 (2)
0.580
3 4 BLR ,a- 77 BAICHEUSKI Ihar 58.16 (8) 1:57.58 (3) 2:58.24 (3) 3:58.080 (3) QS
' 59.42 (2) 1:00.66 (4) 59.840 (3)
5.03 4.64 3.94 5.130
4 3 BUL 106 NEDYALKOV Boris 57.18 (5) 2:06.06 (9) 2:58.42 (4) 3:59.740 (4) QS
— 1:08.88 (9) 52.36 (1) 1:01.320 (5)
4.05 13.12 412 6.790
5 1 NED s 533 KALF Walter 57.94 (7) 2:03.34 (8) 3:01.31 (5) 4:02.010 (5) QS
— 1:05.40 (8) 57.97 (2) 1:00.700 (4)
4.81 10.40 7.01 9.060
6 7 TUR 792 BOZKURT Yavuz 57.09 (4) 1:58.81 (6) 3:01.72 (6) 4:03.610 (6) QS
*
1:01.72 (5) 1:02.91 (6) 1:01.890 (7)
3.96 5.87 7.42 10.660
7 8 URU 831 ROMERO KLAIN Sebastian 56.69 (3) 1:58.67 (5) 3:02.35 (7) 4:04.200 (7) QS
1:01.98 (6) 1:03.68 (7) 1:01.850 (6)
3.56 5.73 8.05 11.250
8 9 THA === 771 SRIWAN Aukit 57.31 (6) 2:00.19 (7) 3:05.21 (8) 4:08.570 (8) X
S 1:02.88 (7) 1:05.02 (8) 1:03.360 (8)
418 7.25 10.91 15.620
9 2 CYP 151 GEORGIOU Angelos 59.42 (9) 1:58.24 (4) 3:09.95 (9) 4:15.440 (9) QS
58.82 (1) 1:11.71 (9) 1:05.490 (9)
6.29 5.30 15.65 22.490
[ Progression 1/6 to SF + next BT rest out
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Finish Line Judge RUS FEDOROVA Alexandra
Finish Line Judge HUN SALY Ference Starter BLR SHABLYKA Sergej
Finish Line Judge IRI MOGHADDAM Taraneh Tabataba&ourse Umpire BEL DETHISE Jean-Claude
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: 14.0°C | Wind Speed: 11.0/11.0 m/s
Water Temperature: 12.6°C | Conditions: Rain | Wind Direction:
Humidity: 94.0%
Legend:
[QF [ Qualified for final [ QS [ Qualified for semifinal [ ?? | Not clear [X [ Eliminated |
[©C__ [ Deagree celsius [m/s — [Metres per second [ [ [ |
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~___  K11000m MEN JUNIORS
©< ¥<__ CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS

iz Race 3
RESULTS Brandenburg/Havel
K1 1000m M/ Heat 3 H3
FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI
Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 5 GER —_— 922 RENDSCHMIDT Max 52.98 (1) 1:49.98 (1) 2:48.98 (1) 3:47.800 (1) QS
57.00 (1) 59.00 (1) 58.820 (4)
2 6 FRA I . 257 BAYLE Pierrick 53.21 (2) 1:51.14 (2) 2:50.65 (2) 3:49.790 (2) QS
5793 (2) 59.51 (2) 59.140 (5)
0.23 1.16 1.67 1.990
3 3 RUS 664 KALASHNIKOV Igor 55.56 (4) 1:55.28 (4) 2:54.98 (4) 3:51.280 (3) QS
_— 59.72 (4) 59.70 (3) 56.300 (1)
2.58 5.30 6.00 3.480
4 4 DEN gmmm 189 MADSEN Lasse Bro 5420 (3) 1:53.51 (3) 2:53.98 (3) 3:52.410 (4) QS
Ll 59.31 (3) 1:00.47 (4) 58.430 (2)
1.22 3.53 5.00 4.610
5 1 LTU 498 SUTKUS Elvis 55.98 (5) 1:57.44 (6) 3:00.98 (5) 3:59.720 (5) QS
—_— 1:01.46 (6) 1:03.54 (5) 58.740 (3)
3.00 7.46 12.00 11.920
6 7 UKR W 825 SYROMIATNYKOV Oleksandr 56.06 (6) 1:57.35 (5) 3:02.45 (6) 4:06.100 (6) QS
1:01.29 (5) 1:05.10 (6) 1:03.650 (6)
3.08 7.37 13.47 18.300
7 8 ISR —_— 391 KATSEV Lev 56.98 (7) 2:01.98 (7) 3:10.99 (7) 4:117.230 (7) QS
i 1:05.00 (7) 1:09.01 (7) 1:06.240 (7)
4.00 12.00 22.01 29.430
2 TAH s 761 FLORES Hiromana DNS
&
[ Progression 1/6 to SF + next BT rest out
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Finish Line Judge RUS FEDOROVA Alexandra
Finish Line Judge HUN | SALY Ference Starter BLR SHABLYKA Sergej
Finish Line Judge IRI MOGHADDAM Taraneh Tabataba&ourse Umpire LTU RAZIUNAS Salius
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: 14.0°C | Wind Speed: 11.0/11.0 m/s
Water Temperature: 12.6°C | Conditions: Rain | Wind Direction:
Humidity: 94.0%
Legend:
[QF [ Qualified for final [ QS [ Qualified for semifinal [ ?? | Not clear [X [ Eliminated |
[ DNS [ Did not start [ °C [ Degree celsius [ m/s | Metres per second [ [ |
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K1 1000m MEN JUNIORS

CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS

R Race 4
RESULTS Brandenburg/Havel
K1 1000m M / Heat 4 H4
FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI
Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 4 CZE . 167 DOSTAL Josef 55.30 (1) 1:54.61 (1) 2:55.13 (1) 3:56.750 (1) QS
59.31 (1) 1:00.52 (2) 1:01.620 (5)
2 6 IRI s 365 ASADI Farzin 57.30 (6) 1:56.99 (3) 2:57.55 (2) 3:58.470 (2) QS
——— 59.69 (3) 1:00.56 (3) 1:00.920 (2)
2.00 2.38 242 1.720
3 3 SVK 749 ZDARSKY Simon 56.99 (5) 2:00.35 (5) 2:58.23 (3) 3:59.700 (3) QS
R 1:03.36 (6) 57.88 (1) 1:01.470 (4)
1.69 5.74 3.10 2.950
4 5 POL 587 BRZEZINSKI Martin 56.90 (4) 1:56.24 (2) 2:58.34 (4) 4:00.520 (4) QS
_— 59.34 (2) 1:02.10 (4) 1:02.180 (6)
1.60 1.63 3.21 3.770
5 2 ARG 6 RODRIGUEZ Juan 56.13 (2) 1:57.30 (4) 2:59.96 (5) 4:02.460 (5) QS
1:01.17 (4) 1:02.66 (5) 1:02.500 (7)
0.83 2.69 4.83 5.710
6 8 JPN P 428 ASAIl Shimpei 58.42 (8) 2:00.44 (6) 3:04.13 (6) 4:05.200 (6) QS
1:02.02 (5) 1:03.69 (6) 1:01.070 (3)
3.12 5.83 9.00 8.450
7 7 UZB (e 869 VAKHABOV Akmal 57.43 (7) 2:01.49 (7) 3:06.56 (7) 4:06.710 (7) QS
— 1:04.06 (7) 1:05.07 (7) 1:00.150 (1)
2.13 6.88 11.43 9.960
8 1 KGZ 462 MOLTAEV Ruslan 56.34 (3) 2:01.72 (8) 3:14.52 (8) 4:27.360 (8) X
1:05.38 (8) 1:12.80 (8) 1:12.840 (8)
1.04 7.11 19.39 30.610
[ Progression 1/6 to SF + next BT rest out
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Finish Line Judge RUS FEDOROVA Alexandra
Finish Line Judge HUN SALY Ference Starter BLR SHABLYKA Sergej
Finish Line Judge IRI MOGHADDAM Taraneh Tabataba&ourse Umpire ROU | TOTH Gheorghe
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: 14.0°C | Wind Speed: 11.0/11.0 m/s
Water Temperature: 12.6°C | Conditions: Rain | Wind Direction:
Humidity: 94.0%
Legend:
[QF [ Qualified for final [ QS [ Qualified for semifinal [ ?? | Not clear [X [ Eliminated |
[°C_ |Deagree celsius [m/s — [Metres per second [ [ [ |
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K1 1000m WOMEN JUNIORS

< g’ CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS Race 5
RESULTS Brandenburg/Havel
K1 1000m W / Heat 1 H1
FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI

Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q

1 5 HUN 311 FARKASDI Raména 1:01.39 (1) 2:06.46 (1) 3:13.93 (1) 4:21.910 (1) QF

1:05.07 (1) 1:07.47 (1) 1:07.980 (1)

2 4 BLR ,a- 76 HRYSHYNA Aliaksandra 1:02.16 (2) 2:07.86 (2) 3:17.69 (2) 4:27.880 (2) QS
¥ 1:05.70 (2) 1:09.83 (3) 1:10.190 (3)
0.77 1.40 3.76 5.970
3 3 EST — 231 PSENITSNAJA Anastassia 1:05.86 (5) 2:14.35 (3) 3:23.55 (3) 4:31.900 (3) QS
1:08.49 (3) 1:09.20 (2) 1:08.350 (2)
4.47 7.89 9.62 9.990
4 2 NOR gjmm 542 SANDE Tiril Thodesen 1:04.97 (3) 2:15.43 (4) 3:26.67 (4) 4:37.210 (4) QS
Hi— 1:10.46 (4) 1:11.24 (4) 1:10.540 (4)
3.58 8.97 12.74 15.300
5 8 RSA S— 643 SEGAL Kerry 1:06.78 (7) 2:17.39 (6) 3:31.04 (6) 4:42.220 (5) QS
— 1:10.61 (5) 1:13.65 (5) 1:11.180 (5)
5.39 10.93 17.11 20.310
6 1 UZB j(esss 861 VAN Mariya 1:05.31 (4) 2:16.06 (5) 3:30.36 (5) 4:45.130 (6) QS
— 1:10.75 (6) 1:14.30 (6) 1:14.770 (8)
3.92 9.60 16.43 23.220
7 9 ARG . 1 RUIZ Rosario 1:06.31 (6) 2:18.11 (7) 3:33.76 (7) 4:45.200 (7) QS
1:11.80 (7) 1:15.65 (8) 1:11.440 (6)
4.92 11.65 19.83 23.290
8 6 NED s 532 VAN DER LAAN Jitta 1:08.71 (9) 2:22.31 (8) 3:37.31 (8) 4:48.910 (8) X
— 1:13.60 (8) 1:15.00 (7) 1:11.600 (7)
7.32 15.85 23.38 27.000
9 7 CYP 152 CHATZIGEORGIOU Panagiota  1:07.39 (8) 2:22.59 (9) 3:41.53 (9) 5:00.660 (9) X
1:15.20 (9) 1:18.94 (9) 1:19.130 (9)
6.00 16.13 27.60 38.750
[ Progression 1st to Fin. 2/7 to SF rest out
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Finish Line Judge RUS FEDOROVA Alexandra
Finish Line Judge HUN SALY Ference Starter GER HUMME Hans Walter
Finish Line Judge IRI MOGHADDAM Taraneh Tabataba&ourse Umpire BEL DETHISE Jean-Claude
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: Conditions:
Humidity:
Legend:
[QF [ Qualified for final [ QS [ Qualified for semifinal [ ?? | Not clear [X [ Eliminated |
[©C__ [ Deagree celsius [ m/s | Metres per second [ [ | | |
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K1 1000m WOMEN JUNIORS

S g CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS Race 6
RESULTS Brandenburg/Havel
K1 1000m W / Heat 2 H2
FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI
Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 9 BEL I l 63 PETERS Hermien 59.96 (1) 2:03.06 (1) 3:09.49 (1) 4:14.930 (1) QF
1:03.10 (1) 1:06.43 (1) 1:05.440 (2)
2 5 GER —_— 901 FRIEDT Isabel 1:03.42 (6) 2:08.83 (2) 3:16.59 (2) 4:22.190 (2) QS
1:05.41 (2) 1:07.76 (2) 1:05.600 (3)
3.46 5.77 7.10 7.260
3 4 RUS 651 ALEXANDROVA Maria 1:03.01 (3) 2:09.40 (3) 3:17.47 (3) 4:22.310 (3) QS
— 1:06.39 (3) 1:08.07 (3) 1:04.840 (1)
3.05 6.34 7.98 7.380
4 3 ESP _— 208 MONLEON Elena 1:02.92 (2) 2:09.96 (4) 3:20.03 (4) 4:30.460 (4) QS
— 1:07.04 (4) 1:10.07 (4) 1:10.430 (5)
2.96 6.90 10.54 15.530
5 7 1IRI s 361 HAKIMI MOGHADAM Arezoo 1:03.33 (5) 2:11.29 (5) 3:21.81 (5) 4:31.690 (5) QS
[
—— 1:07.96 (5) 1:10.52 (5) 1:09.880 (4)
3.37 8.23 12.32 16.760
6 6 SVK 741 PELANTOVA Roberta 1:05.27 (7) 2:13.72 (6) 3:25.50 (6) 4:36.200 (6) QS
R 1:08.45 (6) 1:11.78 (6) 1:10.700 (6)
5.31 10.66 16.01 21.270
7 1 TUR 791 DUSHEVA Olimpiya 1:03.27 (4) 2:16.27 (7) 3:32.99 (7) 4:49.270 (7) QS
: 1:13.00 (7) 1:16.72 (8) 1:16.280 (8)
3.31 13.21 23.50 34.340
8 8 SAM - 681 PO-CHING Rishan 1:09.86 (8) 2:23.36 (8) 3:38.27 (8) 4:49.780 (8) X
1:13.50 (8) 1:14.91 (7) 1:11.510 (7)
9.90 20.30 28.78 34.850
9 2 LTU 493 MAROZAITE Greta 1:11.82 (9) 2:29.27 (9) 3:48.43 (9) 5:08.130 (9) X
— 1:17.45 (9) 1:19.16 (9) 1:19.700 (9)
11.86 26.21 38.94 53.200
[ Progression 1st to Fin. 2/7 to SF rest out
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Finish Line Judge RUS FEDOROVA Alexandra
Finish Line Judge HUN SALY Ference Starter GER HUMME Hans Walter
Finish Line Judge IRI MOGHADDAM Taraneh Tabataba&ourse Umpire AUT MARKTLER Harald
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: Conditions:
Humidity:
Legend:
[QF [ Qualified for final [ QS [ Qualified for semifinal [ ?? | Not clear [X [ Eliminated |
[©C__ [ Deagree celsius [m/s — [Metres per second [ [ [ [ |
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K1 1000m WOMEN JUNIORS

CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS

TR Race 7
RESULTS Brandenburg/Havel
K1 1000m W/ Heat 3 H3
FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI
Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 6 POL 582 CYWINSKA Emilia 1:00.86 (1) 2:08.11 (1) 3:18.27 (1) 4:25.870 (1) QF
—_— 1:07.25 (2) 1:10.16 (1) 1:07.600 (1)
2 5 |ITA I . 405 NOLE' Federica 1:01.63 (2) 2:08.72 (2) 3:19.29 (2) 4:26.970 (2) QS
1:07.09 (1) 1:10.57 (2) 1:07.680 (2)
0.77 0.61 1.02 1.100
3 4 AUS 29 TOBITT Gabriella 1:04.86 (4) 2:14.20 (3) 3:25.73 (3) 4:35.640 (3) QS
1:09.34 (3) 1:11.53 (4) 1:09.910 (5)
4.00 6.09 7.46 9.770
4 2 KAZ I 443 BUTENKO Taissiya 1:05.69 (6) 2:17.02 (6) 3:28.25 (5) 4:36.550 (4) QS
= 1:11.33 (6) 1:11.23 (3) 1:08.300 (3)
4.83 8.91 9.98 10.680
5 3 DEN gmm 182 ROSENKILDE Emilie 1:04.94 (5) 2:15.86 (4) 3:27.63 (4) 4:38.800 (5) QS
L 1:10.92 (4) 1:11.77 (5) 1:11.170 (6)
4.08 7.75 9.36 12.930
6 7 JPN ° 425 YANAGIBORI Asami 1:07.86 (7) 2:19.09 (7) 3:31.50 (7) 4:40.250 (6) QS
1:11.23 (5) 1:12.41 (6) 1:08.750 (4)
7.00 10.98 13.23 14.380
7 9 BRA -3 91 DE LIMA CAMARGO Cinara 1:04.41 (3) 2:16.23 (5) 3:31.41 (6) 4:46.500 (7) QS
1:11.82 (7) 1:15.18 (7) 1:15.090 (7)
3.55 8.12 13.14 20.630
8 1 TUN 781 BEN ISMAIL Afef 1:11.50 (8) 2:25.34 (8) 3:42.88 (8) 4:59.230 (8) X
1:13.84 (8) 1:17.54 (8) 1:16.350 (8)
10.64 17.23 24.61 33.360
[ Progression 1st to Fin. 2/7 to SF rest out
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Finish Line Judge RUS FEDOROVA Alexandra
Finish Line Judge HUN | SALY Ference Starter GER | HUMME Hans Walter
Finish Line Judge IRI MOGHADDAM Taraneh Tabataba&ourse Umpire ROU | TOTH Gheorghe
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: Conditions:
Humidity:
Legend:
[QF [ Qualified for final [QS [ Qualified for semifinal [?? | Not clear [X [ Eliminated |
[°C_ |Deagree celsius [m/s — [Metres per second [ [ [ |
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C11000m MEN JUNIORS

S g’ CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS Race 8
RESULTS Brandenburg/Havel
C11000m M / Heat 1 H1
FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI
Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 5 HUN s 330 KORISANSZKY David 1:00.99 (4) 2:05.49 (3) 3:10.68 (2) 4:13.860 (1) QF
— 1:04.50 (3) 1:05.19 (1) 1:03.180 (1)
1.42 2.21 1.25
2 7 RUS 660 BOVDURETS Alexey 59.57 (1) 2:03.28 (1) 3:09.43 (1) 4:16.600 (2) QS
— 1:03.71 (2) 1:06.15 (2) 1:07.170 (2)
2.740
3 6 ROU I I 631 MURGU Bogdan Florin 1:00.67 (2) 2:03.99 (2) 3:11.94 (3) 4:23.060 (3) QS
1:03.32 (1) 1:07.95 (3) 1:11.120 (4)
1.10 0.71 2.51 9.200
4 1 SVK 743 FARKAS Vincent 1:02.46 (7) 2:11.43 (6) 3:22.71 (6) 4:30.480 (4) QS
“ 1:08.97 (6) 1:11.28 (5) 1:07.770 (3)
2.89 8.15 13.28 16.620
5 3 BUL 103 KARADZHOV Ivan 1:00.76 (3) 2:08.90 (5) 3:19.75 (5) 4:31.150 (5) QS
— 1:08.14 (5) 1:10.85 (4) 1:11.400 (5)
1.19 5.62 10.32 17.290
6 4 UKR g 818 MATVIICHUK Taras 1:01.43 (5) 2:07.45 (4) 3:19.52 (4) 4:31.780 (6) QS
1:06.02 (4) 1:12.07 (6) 1:12.260 (6)
1.86 417 10.09 17.920
7 8 SRB ' 728 MLADEZIC Strahinja 1:02.43 (6) 2:12.00 (7) 3:26.19 (7) 4:39.210 (7) QS
- 1:09.57 (7) 1:14.19 (7) 1:13.020 (7)
2.86 8.72 16.76 25.350
8 2 KGZ 461 KHRAPUNOV Danil 1:03.64 (8) 2:13.60 (8) 3:28.63 (8) 4:44.200 (8) X
1:09.96 (8) 1:15.03 (8) 1:15.570 (8)
4.07 10.32 19.20 30.340
[ Progression 1st to Fin. 2/7 to SF rest out
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Finish Line Judge RUS FEDOROVA Alexandra
Finish Line Judge HUN SALY Ference Starter POL KASPRZAK Bartlomiej
Finish Line Judge IRI MOGHADDAM Taraneh Tabataba&ourse Umpire BEL DETHISE Jean-Claude
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: Wind Speed: / m/s
Water Temperature: Conditions:
Humidity:
Legend:
[QF [ Qualified for final [QS [ Qualified for semifinal [?? | Not clear [X [ Eliminated |
[°C_ |Deagree celsius [m/s — [Metres per second [ [ [ [ |
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©< ¥<__ CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS

CHAMPIGHEHI

C11000m MEN JUNIORS

RESULTS

C11000m M/ Heat 2
FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI

Race 9
Brandenburg/Havel
H2

Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 3 BRA - 93 QUEIROZ SANTOS Isaquias 59.11 (1) 2:06.46 (1) 3:13.46 (1) 4:17.540 (1) QF
O 1:07.35 (3) 1:07.00 (1) 1:04.080 (1)
2 6 IRI s 369 MOJALALI Adel 1:00.75 (2) 2:08.14 (4) 3:15.66 (4) 4:21.300 (2) QS
— 1:07.39 (4) 1:07.52 (3) 1:05.640 (2)
1.64 1.68 2.20 3.760
3 7 ESP _— 210 AMAR Mohammad 1:01.46 (3) 2:06.87 (2) 3:13.88 (2) 4:22.100 (3) QS
— 1:05.41 (2) 1:07.01 (2) 1:08.220 (4)
2.35 0.41 0.42 4.560
4 5 POL 595 SOKOL Patryk 1:03.60 (6) 2:07.77 (3) 3:15.46 (3) 4:24.050 (4) QS
L 1:04.17 (1) 1:07.69 (4) 1:08.590 (5)
4.49 1.31 2.00 6.510
5 4 KAZ i 451 KOVALENKO Yevgeniy 1:01.52 (4) 2:09.16 (5) 3:18.22 (5) 4:28.830 (5) QS
o
& 1:07.64 (5) 1:09.06 (5) 1:10.610 (7)
2.41 2.70 4.76 11.290
6 2 JPN ° 434 OSHIRO Kaiki 1:04.84 (7) 2:14.58 (7) 3:24.14 (7) 4:30.680 (6) QS
1:09.74 (7) 1:09.56 (6) 1:06.540 (3)
5.73 8.12 10.68 13.140
7 1 ITA I . 419 TACCHINI Carlo 1:02.99 (5) 2:11.82 (6) 3:22.90 (6) 4:31.840 (7) QS
1:08.83 (6) 1:11.08 (7) 1:08.940 (6)
3.88 5.36 9.44 14.300
8 8 USA g 858 SOUSLEY Dustin 1:08.64 (8) 2:27.29 (8) 3:48.81 (8) 5:07.330 (8) X
== 1:18.65 (8) 1:21.52 (8) 1:18.520 (8)
9.53 20.83 35.35 49.790
[ Progression 1st to Fin. 2/7 to SF rest out
Chief Offical NED | MULLER Elly Course Umpire AUT | MARKTLER Harald
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Course Umpire BRA | FERNANDES Bruna Muassab
Starter POL | KASPRZAK Bartlomiej
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: 14.0°C | Wind Speed: 11.0/11.0 m/s
Water Temperature: 12.6°C | Conditions: Rain | Wind Direction:
Humidity: 94.0%
Legend:
[QF [ Qualified for final [QS [ Qualified for semifinal [?? | Not clear [X [ Eliminated |
[°*C T Degree celsius [m/s [Metres per second [ [ [ |
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C11000m MEN JUNIORS

< gﬁ CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS Race 10
RESULTS Brandenburg/Havel
C11000m M/ Heat 3 H3

FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI

Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 4 GER —_— 919 OELTZE Yul 1:04.12 (5) 2:08.55 (1) 3:15.60 (1) 4:20.140 (1) QF
1:04.43 (1) 1:07.05 (1) 1:04.540 (2)
2.38
2 7 MEX I‘. 516 CASTANEDA Pedro 1:02.32 (3) 2:09.35 (2) 3:17.20 (2) 4:21.530 (2) QS
1:07.03 (2) 1:07.85 (2) 1:04.330 (1)
0.58 0.80 1.60 1.390
3 8 EST - 23 KARLSON Joosep 1:06.87 (7) 2:15.94 (6) 3:26.21 (4) 4:34.950 (3) QS
1:09.07 (4) 1:10.27 (4) 1:08.740 (3)

5.13 7.39 10.61 14.810
4 5 BLR ,a- 88 YERMAKOVICH Vadzim 1:01.74 (1) 2:10.45 3:22.22 (3) 4:35.540 (4) QS
¥ 1:08.71 1:11.77 (5) 1:13.320 (8)
1.90 6.62 15.400

CaC

5 1 AZE 55 KUTSEV Radoslav 1:01.96 (2) 2:14.22 (5) 3:27.73 (6) 4:36.570 (5) QS
: 1:112.26 (7) 1:13.51 (8) 1:08.840 (4)
0.22 5.67 12.13 16.430
6 6 CAN I+l 130 VINCENT Christopher 1:03.90 (4) 2:13.60 (4) 3:26.53 (5) 4:37.200 (6) QS
1:09.70 (5) 1:12.93 (6) 1:10.670 (6)

2.16 5.05 10.93 17.060

7 3 LAT mmmm 484 LESCINSKIS Stass 1:05.39 (6) 2:16.22 (7) 3:29.48 (8) 4:39.140 (7) QS
— 1:10.83 (6) 1:13.26 (7) 1:09.660 (5)
3.65 7.67 13.88 19.000
8 2 LTU 496 ZILINSKAS Stasys 1:07.06 (8) 2:19.51 (8) 3:28.42 (7) 4:40.610 (8) X
— 1:12.45 (8) 1:08.91 (3) 1:12.190 (7)
5.32 10.96 12.82 20.470
[ Progression 1st to Fin. 2/7 to SF rest out
Chief Offical NED MULLER Elly Course Umpire ROU | TOTH Gheorghe
Finish Line Judge CZE KOBLIKOVA Hana Course Umpire GER | JAHNCHEN Harald
Starter POL KASPRZAK Bartlomiej
Weather Conditions Air Temperature: 14.0°C | Wind Speed: 11.0/11.0 m/s
Water Temperature: 12.6°C | Conditions: Rain | Wind Direction:
Humidity: 94.0%
Legend:
[QF [ Qualified for final [ QS [ Qualified for semifinal [ ?? | Not clear [X [ Eliminated |
[©C__ [ Deagree celsius [m/s — [Metres per second [ [ [ [ |
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canoe
o
- WORLD Cotal

K2 1000m MEN JUNIORS

cranies

RESULTS

K2 1000m M/ Heat 1
FRI 29 JUL 2011 FRI

CANOE SPRINT WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 JUNIORS

Race 11
Brandenburg/Havel
H1

Rank Boat NF Code BIB Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m Q
1 7 SVK 742 DEMIN Viktor 49.63 (3) 1:43.04 (2) 2:36.28 (1) 3:29.720 (1) QF
B /.4 JANCA Mario 5341 (1) 53.24 (1) 53.440 (1)
0.83 0.05
2 5 HUN ms== 325 CSONTOS Csaba 49.54 (2) 1:43.48 (3) 2:37.29 (2) 3:32.500 (2) QS
w334 SOLTI LaszI6 53.94 (2) 5381 (2) 55210 (5)
0.74 0.49 1.01 2.780
3 2 NOR ummm 544 ULLVANG Lars Magne 48.80 (1) 1:42.99 (1) 2:38.99 (3) 3:33.260 (3) QS
WIW= 545 VOLD Eivind 5419 (3) 56.00 (7) 54.270 (3)
2.71 3.540
4 4 RUS 662 EPISHIN Ivan 49.79 (4) 1:43.99 (4) 2:39.68 (4) 3:34.230 (4) QS
W 574 zAMESOV Dmitry 5420 (4) 5569 (4) 54550 (4)
0.99 1.00 3.40 4510
5 6 BLR ‘. 89 ZAYATS Vitali 50.99 (5) 1:46.46 (6) 2:41.79 (5) 3:37.680 (5) QS
’ 79 KRECHYK Uladzislau 5547 (7) 55.33 (3) 55.890 (6)
2.19 3.47 5.51 7.960
6 1 DEN gmm 188 JENSBY Jeppe 5221 (8) 1:48.30 (8) 2:44.20 (7) 3:38.160 (6) QS
MW= 185 HANSEN Niklas 56.09 (8) 55.90 (5) 53.960 (2)
3.41 5.31 7.92 8.440
7 3 RSA = 648 HATTINGH Dewald 51.77 (6) 1:46.24 (5) 2:42.20 (6) 3:38.600 (7) QS
